Brac University
Undergraduate Admission Test Results for Summer 2021
(Admission interview Held on 9, 10 & 11 April, 2021)
66 Mohakhali, Dhaka

The following candidates are selected for Pre University (Pre-Uni) course in English. After passing this course, the
candidates will be eligible for admission into their respective departments.

The selected candidates are advised to check the Announcements section of Brac University website after 05:00 pm on
Sunday,18 April, 2021.

Important Deadlines:

SL No Particulars Date Time

1 [Pre-University Orientation

- ) ) . Sunday, 18 April, 2021 5:00 PM
(Announcements section of Brac University website)

2 Filling up the admission form
( https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1M7RpC7d3YWVraT1X--VhC20CvmGhcZ0K7JSWWbpp5ZY/edit )

After checking the

Sunday, 18 April, 2021 Announcements section

Total Pre-University course fee is Tk. 57,500 /= (Non-refundable) This amount will be paid in three

installments.
Installment Amount Date Through
3 ] Bank Account Information Bank Hour
1st Installment | Taka 19,500/- 21 - 27 April, 2021 Account Name: Brac University (Current A/C)
Account Number: 1501200132106001
2nd installment [Taka 19,000/- 12, 13 & 14 July, 2021 Bank Name: BRAC Bank Ltd.
Bank Address: 1, Gulshan Avenue, Gulshan,
Dhaka-1212
Final installment JTaka 19,000/- 10, 11 & 12 August, 2021 Swift: BRAKBDDH
Payment : Any Branch of BRAC Bank Ltd.
3 Classes of Summer 2021 Semester Begin* Saturday, 12 June, 2021 9:00 AM




* As per class timetable shown on the Departmental Notice Boards

Selected on the basis of Applicant choice

SL No Seat No. Applicant ID Applicant Name
Choice 1 | Choice 2 | Choice 3

1 21310047 5094644110 TABASSUM MUSARRAT ONTIKA PHR**
2 21310064 9285141345  NAEEMOR RAHMAN PHR**
3 21310065 5494918188 | H.M. SALEH AHMED SALMAN ARC
4 21310146 1832398236 |LABIB RAHMAN ENG
5 21310199 6519177580 | SHOUVIK SEN RATUL LLB
6 21310216 9934673010 | NAZNIN SULTANA MIM LLB ENG
7 21310227 6510819296 | SUBARNA AKTER LLB ENG
8 21310228 9414831594 | MST. JEBA ARFIN LLB ENG
9 21310231 9321346117 TAZMA ZAHAN TOMA ENG
10 21310232 9681311878  FARIA ASHRAFI LIA PHR** MIC BIO
11 21310234 8869267578 | AL TIMAYAT BBA
12 21310240 9849448901 |SHOWROVI SULTANA RUPA ENG
13 21310241 9218921592 | MD. ISMAM RAFID ESHAN ENG
14 21310259 9172499906 | MAHADI HASAN LLB ENG
15 21310273 8229548896  MAISHA YESMIN ENG LLB
16 21310279 9678255506 | SABBIN ISLAM SANAN LLB
17 21310282 9652336852 | SANJANA SADIA CHOWDHURY ENG
18 21310284 9076167282 | ISHTIAQUE AHMED LOHANI LLB ENG
19 21310287 7843522600 | VICTORIA SINTHIA COSTA BBA ECO ENG
20 21310290 8041216651 UMMA KULSUM RUMANA MIC
21 21310300 7548008429 | MD SHAHIM AHAMMED PHR BIO MIC
22 21310302 7495505646 | ALFA AZIM PRAKRITI ENG LLB
23 21310305 9513852483 | SYEDA FAHMIDA IFTEKHAR ANT
24 21310309 7851017056 | DURJOY PODDER BBA ENG ECO
25 21310313 7005924842  ARPITA DAS ECO BBA ENG
26 21310316 7430157413 | MOHAMMED AHSAN UDDIN LLB ENG
27 21310327 8048774706 | MD RIMON HOSSAIN ENG
28 21310351 6035959471 | RUAIDA AHMED ENG



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

21310379
21310393
21310405
21310411
21310421
21310427
21310435
21310449
21310454
21310472
21310476
21310480
21310486
21310487
21310505
21310513
21310514
21310525
21310563
21310573
21310579
21310593
21310596
21310603
21310618
21310643
21310645
21310685
21310690
21310718
21310733
21310736
21310740

4911263683
3918126927
4359461065
4388862276
4363683532
3823607258
3323161946
2437458514
2515642205
2469726821
1623595075
2031781253
1781967930
3045022402
1152511159
1790342964
1041088862
9714015368
9606675874
9541388990
9192347413
9011283121
8996841641
8829481271
8412338281
8260514099
8310854981
7817402654
7843977143
7531579712
7174543050
7346682932
7112161466

NAFISA ISLAM

SAMIAH ISLAM

MD. IBRAHIM TALUKDER
PRONATI SARKER PRITEE
MD.FOYSAL AKRAM ABIR
LAMIA NUR

JAHIDUL ISLAM

AFRIDA ARZO ELA

SUMIT KUMAR SARKER
ROKSANA AKTER MIM
AVISHEK SARKER

S. M. NIHAL FARABI KHAN
MD. RAWNOK SALEHIN RAFEE
NOORUL RAHMAN AKASH
SHOHEDUL ISLAM
NOOR-E-SIAM

MD RAHAT KABIR

MD. ABDUL ALIM

PRAGYA PRAGATI MANDAL
MDABDULAALSHYED
RABEYA SIDDIKA
MD.RAZIBUL HASSAN
TANSIN AHAMED JOY
SAGAR SAHA

KOTHA DAS PUJA

MD MUNTASIR ZAMAN SPORSHO
OINDREE ROY

MD. MOHIUL ALAM NILOY
MD ASFAK MAHBUB SAJJAD
AHAMMED EKRAK HOSSAIN UTSHA
SAMPOD KUMAR SAHA
MD. NEAMUL ISLAM NAHID
C.M. FAHIM JASHIM
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MD. RAKIBUL ISLAM

RAMISA TASNIM

SAROAR HOSEN

NISHAT TASNIM

RESHAD ROMIM KHAN
ANIKA AFRIN TANHA

MD. SHAHIN ALAM
MD.SAZZADUL ISLAM

MD. JAWAD CHOWDHURY NABIL
BASARAT BINTE BASAR

MD. RAIHAN CHOWDHURY
MD NASIM TAIF

TAREK RAHMAN

ABDUL HAMIM SAMI

ARIF HASAN SHAFI

MD SHIBLI AHMED RAFI
MUNTASIR HASAN AHMED
AYMAN LATIF

SALMAN MAHABUB SOUROV
MAISHA MARIA

SK. MUKTADIR HOSSAIN
KHANDKER TOUHIDUL MUNTAHA
SUDIPTO GHOSH

MD FAISAL AHMED JOY
NAFIS AHMED RAFI

MD. MASHFIQUR RAHMAN
SALMA AKTER

RIFAT BIN REZA

ANINDYA KUMAR DAS
MADHABILATA BARUA
MOHAMMED MUNIF MOBASHIR
JANNATI TABASSUM
SOWROV KOMAR SHIB
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SAMIRA HOSSAIN

TANVIR ANJUM NEON
ABU HURAYRA

PRANGON DAS

SUMAIYA SIDDIKA KHUSHI
PRANJAL SAHA

ADIL HOSSEN JOY

ABU NASER MD. ARMAN
KISHOR SAHA

PHR** Conditions apply, please contact the Admissions Office
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